
Name Role Unit email

Professor Jason Last Dean Of Students, Chair Registrar's Office jason.last@ucd.ie

Annemarie Lawley Senior Project Manager RPL project Registrar's Office annemarie.lawley@ucd.ie

Associate Professor Tara McMorrow Associate Dean Registrar's Office tara.mcmorrow@ucd.ie

Associate Professor Alexander Thien Associate Dean School of Classics alexander.thien@ucd.ie

Associate Professor Mary Ryder Programme Director School of Nursing, Midwifery & Health Systems jason.last@ucd.ie

Associate Professor Mark Scanlon Programme Director School of Computer Science mark.scanlon@ucd.ie

Jill O’Mahoney Director Admissions and Strategic Enrolment jill.omahoney@ucd.ie

Nessa O’Shaughnessy Senior Manager Admissions 

nessa.oshaughnessy@ucd.i

e

Martin Hurley Senior Admissions Business Lead - University CRMAdmissions Martin.hurley@ucd.ie

Bronwyn O’Callaghan IT Services EAG Bronwyn.ocallaghan@ucd.ie

Dr Bairbre Fleming Director Access and Lifelong Learning Bairbre.fleming@ucd.ie

Ciara Cloak Graduate Research Programme Manager UCD Graduate Studies Ciara.cloak@ucd.ie

Debra Heeney Engineering Programme & Operations Manager College of Engineering & Architecture debra.heeney@ucd.ie

Danny Moran Senior Programme Manager College of Social Science & Law Danny.moran@ucd.ie

Dr Orna O’Brien Director of Global Campus College of Business Orna.obrien@ucd.ie


